ABRACKET 40KA
ABRACKET40KA
Extended Product Type ABRACKET40KA
Product ID 7TAA125990R0133
EAN 0783786815661
Catalog Description ABRACKET 40KA
Long Description
40 KA Switch Bracket, Adjustable Bracket for Molded Vacuum Switches With 40kA
Interrupting Capability, 304 Stainless Steel, Approximately 46 inches high. Package
includes One Each - Rear Brace, Front Brace, Right Brace, Left Brace, Left Switch
Bracket, Right Switch Bracket and Floor Bracket and Instruction Sheet IS-1197, plus (5)
Stainless Steel Hex Nuts 5/8-11, (5) Stainless Steel Lock Washers 5/8 inch 18-8. (10) Flat
Washers, (18) Hex Cap Screws 1/2-13 Length 1.25 inch Stainless Steel, (18) Stainless
Steel Hex Nut 1/2-13, (18) Lock Washers 1/2 inch 18-8 Stainless Steel, (34) Flat Washers
1/2 inch x 1 inch Stainless Steel, (5) Hex Cap Screws 5/8-11 Length 1.5 inch Stainless
Steel.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
0783786815661EAN
783786815661UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
7616995190Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 1 Width
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 1 Height
1 in
25 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
20090319Effective Date
0Number of Batteries
ALUMINUM BRACKETProduct Name
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
ABRACKET40KAData Sheet, Technical
Information
ABRACKET40KAInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
26121630UNSPSC
1779 >> Cable accessoriesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Cable Accessories and Apparatus  → Underground Apparatus
Categories
2ABRACKET40KA